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<Inb 2023 DEMOGRAPHICS

o0
O ] TOTAL

- POPULATION

1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile
1,676 108,113 306,745

l DAYTIME
| POPULATION
1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile
15,293 108,938 260,046

MEDIAN HH
INCOME

3 Mile 5 Mile
$90,300 $85,221

AVERAGE HH

1 Mile 3 Mile 5Mile

2023 | ESRI - ARCGIS BUSINESS ANALYST
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188

650

UNIVERSITY OF
MARYLAND

787

410

420

NATIONAL HARBOR

<Inb LOCAL ATTRACTIONS

FEDEXFIELD

337

JOINT BASE ANDREWS

NASA GODDARD
SPACE FLIGHT CENTER

UMD GAPITAL REGION
MEDICAL CENTER

o MILES

301

197

SIX FLAGS AMERICA

301

424

408
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Fitness
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. FEDEXFIED

NEW 60K SF
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pharmacy
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100
102
103
104
105
302
306
310
312

318
320

At Home

Costco

Wegmans
Nordstrom Rack
Crumbl

Cold Stone

Ledo Pizza
Nando’s Peri Peri
Kobe

Woodmore WIne Store
Noodles & Co.
Party City

UPS Store
Mathnasium

=i {inch=

N

NORDSTROM

rack

100

RUBY LOCKHART BLVD

96,446 SF
148,663 SF
140,000 SF

30,069 SF

2,178 SF
1,856 SF
2,418 SF
3,044 SF
6,461 SF
4,685 SF
2,645 SF
13,372 SF

1,200 SF
1,438 SF

322
324
326
400
402
403
404
406

410

422

500
501

STRUCTURED

PARKING

Dat Jerk Caribbean Chargrill 2,876 SF
Woodmore Tailor 600 SF
Super Spa & Nails 1,506 SF
Sephora 5,062 SF
Last Stop 2,241 SF
Hook & Reel 4,927 SF
Milk & honey 1,564 SF
Footaction 4,246 SF
Roaming Rooster 2,467 SF
Snipes 6,966 SF
Best Buy 45,646 SF
Massage Envy 2,721 SF

<Inb SITE PLAN

503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511

513
514
518
526
532

Childrens National

Gallery Africa
European Wax Center
Wings 21

Quickway

SweetFrog

Crow Royal Barbers
The Joint Chiropractic
Kenny’s Chinese Food
Nothing Bundt Cakes

Firehouse Subs
Chipotle

Nike

Mattress Firm
Old Navy

1,392 Sf
1,500 SF
1,500 SF
1,458 SF
1,514 SF
1,078 SF
1,102 SF
1,500 SF
2,019 SF

2,024 SF
2,119 SF
15,000 SF
6,574 SF
14,792 SF

534
536

540
542
544

550
552
600
601
602
605
614
616

Club Pilates

Navy Federal Credit Union

Sola Salon
Beauty Mart
Kumon

Smoothie King
Fabulocs

Edible Arrangements
Spa 1 Nails
T-Mobile

Kay Jewelers
Tidewater Dental
Pivot

2,075 SF
5,683 SF

6,343 SF
9,463 SF
2,797 SF

1,201 SF
1,201 SF

614 SF
2,000 SF
2,499 SF
2,065 SF
2,197 SF
2,200 SF

620
624
628
700
702
706
720

Bath & Bodyworks
Centre Cleaners
Visionworks

PNC Bank
Starbucks

Copper Canyon
LA Fitness

2701 Silver Diner
9100 Cava

4d SHd3sor 1s

o)

IR

3,738 SF
1,676 SF
2,588 SF
3,650 SF
2,200 SF
6,422 SF
42,154 SF

5,874 SF
2,955 SF
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<Inb

100 West Road, Suite 505, Towson, MD 21204

RYAN WILNER RYAN MINNEHAN MICHAEL GINSBURG
rwilner@klinb.com rminnehan@klnb.com mginsburg@klnb.com
443-632-2058 443-632-2088 443-632-2041

CLICK TO VIEW PROPERTY WEBSITE

While we have no reason to doubt the accuracy of any of the information supplied, we cannot, and do not, guarantee its accuracy. All information should be
independently verified prior to a purchase or lease of the property. We are not responsible for errors, omissions, misuse, or misinterpretation of information
contained herein and make no warranty of any kind, express or implied, with respect to the property or any other matters.
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http://klnb.propertycapsule.com/p/retail-real-estate/Glenarden-MD-20706/woodmoretownecentre/folderkey:76f4fec4cf8babba81c8e548e33bcde5

